R1.0www.connectedswitchgear.com.au1300 071 378
5 YEAR WARRANTY
You can get a trusted 5 Year In
House Warranty with CSG
SAME DAY DISPATCH
Orders prior to 12PM will be
dispatched the same day
AUSTRALIA WIDE DELIVERY

DBWC12S DBWC12S Front DBWC12S Bottom
DBWC12S Back
SOLAR RATED ENCLOSURES
Enclosures
WEATHERPROOF
[ SPECIFICATIONS ]
Product Code Pole Dimensions
HxWxD
No. of Neutral
Links
Conduit Entries IP
Rating
DBWC4S 4 200 x 120 x 100 1 x 5 Hole 4 x 25mm IP66
DBWC6S 6 195 x 165 x 100 2 x 5 Hole 4 x 32mm IP66
DBWC9S 9 195 x 220 x 100 2 x 7 Hole 4 x 32mm IP66
DBWC12S 12 220 x 270 x 110 2 x 9 Hole 6 x 32mm, 4 x 22mm IP66
DBWC18S 18 225 x 375 x 110 2 x 15 Hole 8 x 32mm, 4 x 22mm IP66
DBWC24S 24 375 x 270 x 110 4 x 9 Hole 6 x 32mm, 4 x 22mm IP66
DBWC36S 36 380 x 375 x 110 4 x 15 Hole 8 x 32mm, 4 x 22mm IP66
[ WARRANTY ]
Connected Switchgear weatherproof enclosures come with a trusted 5
Year In House Warranty. That means that you have peace of mind knowing
that if a fault develops within a five year period, Connected Group Australia

[ IMAGES ]
DBWC12T DBWC12T Side DBWC12T Bottom
DBWC12T Back
IP65 TRADE ENCLOSURES
Enclosures
WEATHERPROOF
[ SPECIFICATIONS ]
Product Code Poles Dimensions
HxWxD (mm)
No. of
Neutral Links
Conduit Entries IP
Rating
DBWC5T 5 130 x 120 x 90 2 x 5 Hole 10 x ø20.5 - ø29 IP65
DBWC8T 8 195 x 195 x 90 2 x 5 Hole 10 x ø20.5 - ø29 - ø37.5 IP65
DBWC12T 12 190 x 245 x 105 2 x 9 Hole 12 x ø20.5 - ø29 - ø37.5 IP65
DBWC18T 18 200 x 355 x 110 2 x 15 Hole 12 x ø20.5 - ø29 - ø37.5 IP65
DBWC24T 24 360 x 270 x 110 4 x 9 Hole 14 x ø20.5 - ø29 - ø37.5 IP65
[ WARRANTY ]
Connected Switchgear weatherproof enclosures come with a trusted 5
Year In House Warranty. That means that you have peace of mind knowing
that if a fault develops within a five year period, Connected Group Australia